PROFESSIONAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE IT SALARY SCHEDULE

(Not in Violation of the WSU Attendance Standards)

Effective August 1, 2013

Pay
Grades

IT Classification

Minimum

1% Step

2" Step

Job Rate

Maximum

16

Applications Technical Advisor

81,462

86,891

92,322

97,754

122,191

15

Applications Project Leader

Lead Applications Technical Analyst

Lead Database Administrator
Lead Network Engineer
Lead Systems Software Engineer

71,608

76,380

81,154

85,928

107,410

14

Sr Applications Technical Analyst
Lead Business Systems Analyst
Database Administrator

Sr Network Engineer

Lead Systems Administrator
Lead Systems Integrator

Sr Systems Software Engineer

63,175

67,386

71,600

75,811

94,763

13

Applications Technical Analyst
Sr Business Systems Analyst
Database Analyst Il

Help Desk Supervisor
Network Engineer I

Sr Systems Administrator

Sr Systems Integrator
Systems Software Engineer Il

55,950

59,679

63,407

67,139

83,924

12

Lead Applications Specialist
Business Systems Analyst
Database Analyst |

IT Operations Specialist

IT Support Services Coordinator
Network Engineer |

Systems Administrator Il
Systems Integrator |l

Systems Software Engineer |

49,709

53,022

56,337

59,649

74,561
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PROFESSIONAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE IT SALARY SCHEDULE
(Not in Violation of the WSU Attendance Standards)
Effective August 1, 2013

Pay [IT Classification Minimum 1% Step P Step| Job Rate] Maximum
Grades

11 44,453 47,416 50,380 53,342 66,678
Sr Applications Specialist
Business Systems Analyst |
Help Desk Analyst
Nursing Simulation Laboratory Technical Support
Sr Programmer
Systems Administrator |
Systems Integrator |

10 39,634 42,275 44,919 47,562 59,453
Applications Specialist Il
Programmer I

9 35,476 37,839 40,204 42,570 53,211

Applications Specialist |
Programmer |
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