PROFESSIONAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE IT SALARY SCHEDULE (Not in Violation of the WSU Attendance Standards)

Effective August 1, 2013

Pay	IT Classification	Minimum	1 st Step	2 nd Step	Job Rate	Maximum
Grades						
16	Applications Technical Advisor	81,462	86,891	92,322	97,754	122,191
15	Applications Project Leader Lead Applications Technical Analyst Lead Database Administrator Lead Network Engineer Lead Systems Software Engineer	71,608	76,380	81,154	85,928	107,410
14	Sr Applications Technical Analyst Lead Business Systems Analyst Database Administrator Sr Network Engineer Lead Systems Administrator Lead Systems Integrator Sr Systems Software Engineer	63,175	67,386	71,600	75,811	94,763
13	Applications Technical Analyst Sr Business Systems Analyst Database Analyst II Help Desk Supervisor Network Engineer II Sr Systems Administrator Sr Systems Integrator Systems Software Engineer II	55,950	59,679	63,407	67,139	83,924
12	Lead Applications Specialist Business Systems Analyst II Database Analyst I IT Operations Specialist IT Support Services Coordinator Network Engineer I Systems Administrator II Systems Integrator II Systems Software Engineer I	49,709	53,022	56,337	59,649	74,561

PROFESSIONAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE IT SALARY SCHEDULE (Not in Violation of the WSU Attendance Standards)

Effective August 1, 2013

Pay	IT Classification	Minimum	1 st Step	2 nd Step	Job Rate	Maximum
Grades						
11	Sr Applications Specialist Business Systems Analyst I Help Desk Analyst Nursing Simulation Laboratory Technical Support Sr Programmer Systems Administrator I Systems Integrator I	44,453	47,416	50,380	53,342	66,678
10	Applications Specialist II Programmer II	39,634	42,275	44,919	47,562	59,453
9	Applications Specialist I Programmer I	35,476	37,839	40,204	42,570	53,211